Steve Dionisio Superintendent

Our Vision - Student Success!

School Board

Wendy Atkinson, Chairman Cara Reynolds, Vice -Chairman Bob Segur Kim Amontree Ian Vincent

February 17, 2021

Sole Source 20/21-II; Avotek Corporation

Opened: February 15, 2021

The District will recognize Avotek Corporation as the Sole Source for Avionics training equipment and text material as stated in their sole source letter, as a result of no contests being submitted during this Sole Source. This Sole Source was broadcast nationwide to over 360 organizations.

